
Список детей 22-23гг 

Колокольчик - сентябрь 

1. Ашикова Дивия Тимуровна  30.10.2020 

2. Байтанова Дария Ернаровна  06.12.2019 

3. Галимова Эмина Ержановна  10.01.2020 

4. Денисов Александр Владимирович 07.02.2021 

5. Косалиева Самина Дастановна  20.01.2020 

6. Курмангалиев Тамерлан Дамирович 03.10.2020 

7. Остапец Захар Анатольевич  06.02.2020 

8. Пан Софина Муратовна  08.03.2020 

9. Сахарова Дарья Юрьевна  01.09.2020 

10. Темірғали Аиша Берекеқызы  15.07.2019 

11. Чернова Дарья Александровна  20.03.2020 

Колокольчик май 2023г 

1. Асмакова Жасмин Ернуровна 29.03.2021 

2. Ашикова Дивия Тимуровна  30.10.2020 

3. Байжанова Дария Ернаровна  06.12.2019 

4. Бортников Артем Сергеевич  07.10.2020 

5. Галимова Эмина Ержановна  10.01.2020 

6. Денисов Александр Владимирович  07.02.2021 

7. Джабаури Ева  28.04.2020 

8. Карпова Мария Дмитриевна  29.01.2021 

9. Курмангалиев Тамерлан Дамирович  03.10.2020 

10. Мажит Раушан Ерболқызы  30.12.2019 

11. Нұрлан Сүлеймен Айбекұлы  06.07.2020 



12. Остапец Захар Анатольевич  06.02.2020 

13. Пан Софина Муратовна  08.03.2020 

14. Сахарова Дарья Юрьевна  01.09.2020 

15. Смирнов Адам Андреевич 13.03.2020 

16. Турсенгалиев Дияр Дамирович  30.03.2020 

17. Уракчеев Андрей Андреевич  17.07.2020 

18. Хрящиков Ефим Сергеевич  09.09.2020 

19. Чернова Дарья Александровна  20.03.2020 

 

Ромашка – сентябрь 2022 

1. Аженов Диас Саясатович  10.05.2018 

2. Алдамжарова Аружан Сериковна   03.05.2018 

3. Асан Арыстан Ғазитұлы  14.07.2019 

4. Байгалиев Амир Камалович  05.08.2019 

5. Демченко Наталья Алексеевна  09.03.2019 

6. Денисов Денис Владимирович  25.02.2019 

7. Джусупкалиева Алира Кенесовна  07.07.2018 

8. Ефименко София Сергеевна  19.08.2019 

9. Жақсылық Әмірхан Даниярұлы  13.06.2019 

10. Игликов Ибрагим Тахирович  27.10.2018 

11. Исхожин Искандер Адильжанович  15.03.2019 

12. Кабиев Рахат Маратович  28.08.2018 

13. Мақсұт Амина Тлекқызы  06.05.2019 

14. Мороз Бэлла Романовна  26.09.2018 

15. Муратова Альбина Тимуровна  18.11.2019 



16. Мурзахметов Султан Арманович  23.05.2018 

17. Насыров Марк Антонович  21.11.2019 

18. Объедков Савелий Павлович 10.03.2019 

19. Пан Хабиба Муратовна  07.06.2018 

20. Рабченко Артемий Михайлович 16.04.2019 

21. Твердохлебов Александр Михайлович 30.08.2019 

22. Темірхан Ислам Мирханұлы  30.09.2018 

23. Токсанов Исмаил Дулатович  09.01.2019 

24. Хабибулина Азалия Равильевна 16.02.2019 

25. Хайрлиева Айя Айдосовна  11.01.2018 

 

Ромашка - Май 2023г 

1. Аженов Диас Саясатович  10.05.2018 

2. Демченко Наталья Алексеевна  09.03.2019 

3. Денисов Денис Владимирович  25.02.2019 

4. Джусупкалиева Алира Кенесовна  07.07.2018 

5. Ефименко София Сергеевна  19.08.2019 

6. Жақсылық Әмірхан Даниярұлы  13.06.2019 

7. Игликов Ибрагим Тахирович  27.10.2018 

8. Карабалин Рафаэль Рамильевич  26.07.2019 

9. Мороз Бэлла Романовна  26.09.2018 

10. Муратова Альбина Тимуровна  18.11.2019 

11. Насыров Марк Антонович  21.11.2019 

12. Пан Хабиба Муратовна  07.06.2018 

13. Рабченко Артемий Михайлович  16.04.2019 



14. Твердохлебов Александр Михайлович  30.08.2019 

15. Темірғали Аиша Берекеқызы  15.07.2019 

16. Темірхан Ислам Мирханұлы  30.09.2018 

17. Токсанов Исмаил Дулатович  09.01.2019 

18. Хабибулина Азалия Равильевна  16.02.2019 

 

Семицветик 

Сентябрь 22-23гг 

1. Бисенгалиев Ернар Багдатович  15.07.2017 

2. Денисова Владислава Владимировна  18.12.2016 

3. Даутов Айсултан Аманжолович  14.11.2016 

4. Данильчук Макар Владимирович  14.02.2017 

5. Жигуль София Игоревна  20.10.2017 

6. Кудайбергенов Тимур Оралбекович  19.11.2017 

7. Куббергенова Самира Бериковна  26.07.2016 

8. Мармыш Алисия Максимовна  17.06.2017 

9. Мирбулат Бауыржан Абайұлы  07.11.2016 

10. Насырова Айлин  19.11.2017 

11. Перепелкина Элина Петровна  11.04.2017 

12. Рукан Артём Дмитриевич  30.11.2016 

13. Сахаров Егор Юрьевич 04.04.2017 

14. Тұрсенғали Илан Дамирұлы  10.12.2016 

15. Тургаев Ринат Дмитриевич  13.11.2017 

16. Уланова Александра Александровна  10.11.2016 

17. Ғабдули Надир Жангелдіұлы  23.01.2017 



18. Чернова Анна Александровна  18.06.2017 

19. Шипилина Касандра Павловна  16.07.2017 

20 Хабибулин Карим Равильевич 10.12.2016 

 

Семицветик - Май 23г. 

1. Чернова Анна Александровна  18.06.2017 

2. Шипилина Касандра Павловна  16.07.2017 

3. Перепелкина Элина Петровна  11.04.2017 

4. Сахаров Егор Юрьевич  04.04.2017 

5. Бисенгалиев Ернар Багдатович  15.07.2017 

6. Мармыш Алисия Максимовна  17.06.2017 

7. Денисова Владислава Владимировна  18.12.2016 

8. Тұрсенғали Илан Дамирұлы  10.12.2016 

9. Хабибулин Карим Равиль  10.12.2016 

10. Даутов Айсултан Аманжолович  10.12.2016 

11. Мирбулат Бауыржан Абайұлы  07.11.2016 

12. Уланова Александра Александровна 10.11.2016 

13. Рукан Артём Дмитриевич 30.11.2016 

14. Данильчук Макар Владимирович  14.02.2017 

15. Кудайбергенов Тимур Оралбекович  19.11.2017 

16. Насырова Айлин  19.11.2017 

17. Жигунь София Игоревна  20.10.2017 

18. Ғабдули Надир Жангелдіұлы  23.01.2017 

19. Садырбай Ералы Ерланұлы  20.08.2017 

20 Ерсұлтанұлы Муслим  02.08.2016 



21. Петрова Мария Андреевна  31.03.2017 

22. Казимов Аян Азаматович   07.02.2018 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


